Employees Earning a Total Compensation Package in excess of $75,000.00

Pay
Grade Status Department
E Administration

10 E Children's Services

Technical Services

Programs & Communications
Adult Services

NE Facilities

NE Technical Services

NE Adult Services

E
E Circulation Services
E
E

Position Salary

Executive Director $156,000.00
Children's Services & Public Operations

Manager $95,196.08
Technical Services & Automation

Operations Manager $126,291.88
Head of Circulation Services $89,994.75
Head of Programs & Communications $75,846.58
Head of Adult Services $76,000.00
Facilities Supervisor $70,869.59
Network & Digital Services Librarian $62,384.40
Librarian $58,262.20

No employee receives housing or vehicle allowances.

Benefits
$35,647.87

$26,587.12

$20,028.10
$17,269.52
$17,730.62
$17,742.28
$16,857.73
$16,672.21
$18,051.52

Bonus

$4,100.00
$2,880.00

Total

Compensation Vacation Personal

Package
$191,647.87

$121,783.20

$150,419.98
$110,144.27
$93,5677.20
$93,742.28
$87,727.32
$79,056.61
$76,313.72
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